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Description

201601060000
05140

01/06/2016
10:36:54 AM

ARNOLD
HOBART H

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201601060000
05560

01/06/2016
01:53:33 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIER CINDY
M

201601080000
07570

01/08/2016
10:10:12 AM

BENSON
MATTHEW E

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201601080000
08870

01/08/2016
12:58:46 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REED
JENNIFER
JONES

201601040000
01470

01/04/2016
12:49:11 AM

BOATWRIGHT
RONNIE
BRADFORD

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201601130000
12890

01/13/2016
12:22:16 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRATER
ELAINE R

201601270000
26860

01/27/2016
10:19:56 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KENNAMER
LAUREN P

201601270000
27760

01/27/2016
12:55:09 AM

CHANDLER
REBECCA
ELIZABETH

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201601150000
16650

01/15/2016
02:17:16 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GENTRY
TERESA
DIANE

201601150000
16660

01/15/2016
02:21:24 PM

BLACKERBY
RENEA WHITE

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201601190000
19060

01/19/2016
02:02:14 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRIM
LARAMIE

201602010000
31080

02/01/2016
10:14:57 AM

ALDRIDGE
ELIZABETH A

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201601200000
20500

01/20/2016
01:51:19 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENRY
CATHERINE
BRANDON

201602020000
33120

02/02/2016
09:30:50 AM

COOPER
ROBIN
COUCH

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201602020000
33110

02/02/2016
09:29:03 AM

BRASHER
BRANDY O

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201601220000
22120

01/22/2016
09:45:45 AM

CALDWELL
JOHN

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY



201602040000
36160

02/04/2016
09:42:38 AM

BEASLEY
WILLIAM M

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201601260000
25550

01/26/2016
09:33:34 AM

BRYANT
JAMES
CARTER

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201602050000
38470

02/05/2016
03:10:33 PM

ARD
FREDERICK D

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201602050000
38500

02/05/2016
03:53:07 PM

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POE TIMOTHY
S

201602080000
40310

02/08/2016
02:25:16 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REHUS
CHELSEY L

201602080000
40370

02/08/2016
03:22:23 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DURAN
TRISTA

201602090000
40850

02/09/2016
08:32:29 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILSTEAD
KAY D

201602100000
42440

02/10/2016
09:09:43 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POPE ANNIE
W

201602120000
45750

02/12/2016
11:02:00 AM

COLLUM
SABRINA G

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201602120000
45940

02/12/2016
11:45:59 AM

CHRISTIAN
RAGAN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201602120000
45900

02/12/2016
11:24:29 AM

BROWN
CHARLOTTE A

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201602120000
45950

02/12/2016
11:46:59 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WELBORN
JARRED C

201602160000
48800

02/16/2016
12:13:01 AM

CLAY
LATASHIA
MONIQUE

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201603010000
65190

03/01/2016
01:54:52 PM

BARKER
RYAN A

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA


