	Search	n Criteria	Filters App	lied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0	); Index Ty	/pe= Nota	ries; Date	Recorded	= 2016;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601060000 05140	01/06/2016 10:36:54 AM	ARNOLD HOBART H		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201601060000 05560	01/06/2016 01:53:33 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIER CINDY M						
201601080000 07570	01/08/2016 10:10:12 AM	BENSON MATTHEW E		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
201601080000 08870	01/08/2016 12:58:46 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REED JENNIFER JONES						
201601040000 01470	01/04/2016 12:49:11 AM	BOATWRIGHT RONNIE BRADFORD		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201601130000 12890	01/13/2016 12:22:16 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRATER ELAINE R						
201601270000 26860	01/27/2016 10:19:56 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KENNAMER LAUREN P						
201601270000 27760	01/27/2016 12:55:09 AM	CHANDLER REBECCA ELIZABETH		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201601150000 16650	01/15/2016 02:17:16 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GENTRY TERESA DIANE						
201601150000 16660	01/15/2016 02:21:24 PM	BLACKERBY RENEA WHITE		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201601190000 19060	01/19/2016 02:02:14 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRIM LARAMIE						
201602010000 31080	02/01/2016 10:14:57 AM	ALDRIDGE ELIZABETH A		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201601200000 20500	01/20/2016 01:51:19 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENRY CATHERINE BRANDON						
201602020000 33120	02/02/2016 09:30:50 AM	COOPER ROBIN COUCH		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201602020000 33110	02/02/2016 09:29:03 AM	BRASHER BRANDY O		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201601220000 22120	01/22/2016 09:45:45 AM	CALDWELL JOHN		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						

								1	
201602040000 36160	02/04/2016 09:42:38 AM	BEASLEY WILLIAM M		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201601260000 25550	01/26/2016 09:33:34 AM	BRYANT JAMES CARTER		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201602050000 38470	02/05/2016 03:10:33 PM	ARD FREDERICK D		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201602050000 38500	02/05/2016 03:53:07 PM	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POE TIMOTHY S				
201602080000 40310	02/08/2016 02:25:16 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REHUS CHELSEY L				
201602080000 40370	02/08/2016 03:22:23 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DURAN TRISTA				
201602090000 40850	02/09/2016 08:32:29 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILSTEAD KAY D				
201602100000 42440	02/10/2016 09:09:43 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POPE ANNIE W				
201602120000 45750	02/12/2016 11:02:00 AM	COLLUM SABRINA G		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY				
201602120000 45940	02/12/2016 11:45:59 AM	CHRISTIAN RAGAN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY				
201602120000 45900	02/12/2016 11:24:29 AM	BROWN CHARLOTTE A		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201602120000 45950	02/12/2016 11:46:59 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WELBORN JARRED C				
201602160000 48800	02/16/2016 12:13:01 AM	CLAY LATASHIA MONIQUE		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				
201603010000 65190	03/01/2016 01:54:52 PM	BARKER RYAN A		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA				